
Manlius Pebble Hill School Rotation Calendar 2017-2018

Day Day of Week Date Day Day of Week Date Day Day of Week Date Day Day of Week Date Day Day of Week Date

Day 1 Monday 10/30/17 Holiday Recess 01/01/18 Day 3 Monday 03/05/18 Day 4 Monday 05/07/18

Faculty/Staff Meetings 08/28-08/31/17 Day 2 Tuesday 10/31/17 No Classes - Faculty In-Service 01/02/18 Day 4 Tuesday 03/06/18 Day 5 Tuesday 05/08/18

Back to School Picnic 08/31/17 Day 3 Wednesday 11/01/17 Day 2 Wednesday 01/03/18 Day 5 Wednesday 03/07/18 Day 6 Wednesday 05/09/18

New Family Orientation 08/31/17 Day 4 Thursday 11/02/17 Day 3 Thursday 01/04/18 Day 6 Thursday 03/08/18 Day 1 Thursday 05/10/18

Day 5 Friday 11/03/17 Day 4 Friday 01/05/18 No Classes - Conferences 03/09/18 Day 2 Friday 05/11/18

09/04/17 Day 6 Monday 11/06/17 Day 5 Monday 01/08/18 Day 1 Monday 03/12/18 Day 3 Monday 05/14/18

Day 1 Tuesday 09/05/17 Day 1 Tuesday 11/07/17 Day 6 Tuesday 01/09/18 Day 2 Tuesday 03/13/18 Day 4 Tuesday 05/15/18

Day 2 Wednesday 09/06/17   Day 2 Wednesday 11/08/17 Day 1 Wednesday 01/10/18 Day 3 Wednesday 03/14/18 Day 5 Wednesday 05/16/18

Day 3 Thursday 09/07/17 Day 3 Thursday 11/09/17 Day 2 Thursday 01/11/18 Day 4 Thursday 03/15/18 Day 6 Thursday 05/17/18

Day 4 Friday 09/08/17 No Classes - Veterans Day 11/10/17 Day 3 Friday 01/12/18 Day 5 Friday 03/16/18 Day 1 Friday 05/18/18

  Day 5 Monday 09/11/17 Day 4 Monday 11/13/17 No Classes - MLK Jr Day 01/15/18 Day 6 Monday 03/19/18 Day 2 Monday 05/21/18

Day 6 Tuesday 09/12/17 Day 5 Tuesday 11/14/17 Day 4 Tuesday 01/16/18 Day 1 Tuesday 03/20/18 Day 3 Tuesday 05/22/18

Day 1 Wednesday 09/13/17 Day 6 Wednesday 11/15/17 Day 5 Wednesday 01/17/18 Day 2 Wednesday 03/21/18 Day 4 Wednesday 05/23/18

Day 2 Thursday 09/14/17 Day 1 Thursday 11/16/17 Day 6 Thursday 01/18/18 Day 3 Thursday 03/22/18 Day 5 Thursday 05/24/18

Day 3 Friday 09/15/17 Day 2 Friday 11/17/17 Day 1 Friday 01/19/18 Day 4 Friday 03/23/18 Day 6 Friday 05/25/18

Day 4 Monday 09/18/17 No Classes - Conferences 11/20/17 Day 2 Monday 01/22/18   Day 5 Monday 03/26/18 No Classes - Memorial Day 05/28/18

Day 5 Tuesday 09/19/17 No Classes - Conferences 11/21/17 Day 3 Tuesday 01/23/18 Day 6 Tuesday 03/27/18 Day 1 Tuesday 05/29/18

  Day 6 Wednesday 09/20/17 Thanksgiving Holiday 11/22/17 Day 4 Wednesday 01/24/18 Day 1 Wednesday 03/28/18 Day 2 Wednesday 05/30/18

09/21/17 Thanksgiving Holiday 11/23/17 Day 5 Thursday 01/25/18 Day 2 Thursday 03/29/18 Day 3 Thursday 05/31/18

Day 1 Friday 09/22/17 Thanksgiving Holiday 11/24/17   Day 6 Friday 01/26/18 03/30/18 Day 4 Friday 06/01/18 Last Day US Classes

Day 2 Monday 09/25/17 Day 3 Monday 11/27/17 Day 1 Monday 01/29/18 Day 3 Monday 04/02/18 Day 5 Monday 06/04/18

Day 3 Tuesday 09/26/17 Day 4 Tuesday 11/28/17 Day 2 Tuesday 01/30/18 Day 4 Tuesday 04/03/18 Day 6 Tuesday 06/05/18

Day 4 Wednesday 09/27/17 Day 5 Wednesday 11/29/17 Day 3 Wednesday 01/31/18 Day 5 Wednesday 04/04/18 Day 1 Wednesday 06/06/18 Last Day MS Classes

Day 5 Thursday 09/28/17 Day 6 Thursday 11/30/17 Day 4 Thursday 02/01/18 Day 6 Thursday 04/05/18 Day 2 Thursday 06/07/18 Last Day LS/Bussing

Day 6 Friday 09/29/17 Day 1 Friday 12/01/17 Day 5 Friday 02/02/18 Day 1 Friday 04/06/18 Friday 06/08/18 Baccalaureate

Sunday 06/10/18 Commencement

Day 1 Monday 10/02/17 Day 2 Monday 12/04/17 Day 6 Monday 02/05/18 Day 2 Monday 04/09/18

Day 2 Tuesday 10/03/17 Day 3 Tuesday 12/05/17 Day 1 Tuesday 02/06/18 Day 3 Tuesday 04/10/18

Day 3 Wednesday 10/04/17 Day 4 Wednesday 12/06/17 Day 2 Wednesday 02/07/18 Day 4 Wednesday 04/11/18

Day 4 Thursday 10/05/17 Day 5 Thursday 12/07/17 Day 3 Thursday 02/08/18 Day 5 Thursday 04/12/18

Day 5 Friday 10/06/17 Day 6 Friday 12/08/17 Day 4 Friday 02/09/18 No Classes - Faculty In-Service 04/13/18

No Classes - Columbus Day 10/09/17 Day 1 Monday 12/11/17 Day 5 Monday 02/12/18 Day 6 Monday 04/16/18

Day 6 Tuesday 10/10/17 Day 2 Tuesday 12/12/17 Day 6 Tuesday 02/13/18 Day 1 Tuesday 04/17/18

Day 1 Wednesday 10/11/17 Day 3 Wednesday 12/13/17 Day 1 Wednesday 02/14/18 Day 2 Wednesday 04/18/18

Day 2 Thursday 10/12/17 Day 4 Thursday 12/14/17 Day 2 Thursday 02/15/18 Day 3 Thursday 04/19/18

Day 3 Friday 10/13/17 Day 5 Friday 12/15/17 Day 3 Friday 02/16/18 Day 4 Friday 04/20/18

Day 4 Monday 10/16/17 Day 6 Monday 12/18/17 Winter Recess 02/19/18 04/23/18

Day 5 Tuesday 10/17/17 Day 1 Tuesday 12/19/17 Winter Recess 02/20/18 04/24/18

Day 6 Wednesday 10/18/17 Holiday Recess 12/20/17 Winter Recess 02/21/18 04/25/18

Day 1 Thursday 10/19/17 Holiday Recess 12/21/17 Winter Recess 02/22/18 04/26/18

Day 2 Friday 10/20/17 Holiday Recess 12/22/17 Winter Recess 02/23/18 04/27/18

Day 3 Monday 10/23/17 Holiday Recess 12/25/17 Day 4 Monday 02/26/18 Day 5 Monday 04/30/18

Day 4 Tuesday 10/24/17 Holiday Recess 12/26/17 Day 5 Tuesday 02/27/18 Day 6 Tuesday 05/01/18

Day 5 Wednesday 10/25/17 Holiday Recess 12/27/17 Day 6 Wednesday 02/28/18 Day 1 Wednesday 05/02/18

Day 6 Thursday 10/26/17 Holiday Recess 12/28/17 Day 1 Thursday 03/01/18 Day 2 Thursday 05/03/18

10/27/17 Holiday Recess 12/29/17 Day 2 Friday 03/02/18 Day 3 Friday 05/04/18

No Classes - Labor Day

No Classes - Rosh Hashanah

No Classes - Faculty In-Service

No Classes - Good Friday

Spring Recess

Spring Recess

Spring Recess

Spring Recess

Spring Recess


